
Call for any Queries and Order

Mr. Bhavneet Singh (+91 89688 11600, 81466 99984)

Mfrs. of : MS Hose Clamps, Stainless Steel

Hose Clamps & Hex Bolts



Cold forging of
HEX BOLTS
Grade 4.6, 8.8

Diameter Length

8 mm

10 mm

5/16 inch

3/8 inch

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60 mm

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60 mm

1, 1.5, 2 inch

1, 1.5, 2 inch






